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Main Street Mile Results

Ligonier, Indiana
Nov. 19, 2016

Elias Rojas

Ty Alles

Brad Pratter
Curtis Hines

Brian Shepherd
Peter Ryan

Mike Flora

Tracey Brocker
Brandon Kolvoord
Brad Kolvoord
Bryce Kolvoord
Kirstin Alles (F)
Grisell Campos (F)
Alondra Campos (F)
Alex Scott

Ella Elias (F)
Matthew Massey
Chera Alwine (F)
Jackie Worrell (F)
Jason Shearer
Brittany Moore (F)
Jessica Martin (F)
Robert Martin
Kenya Leitch (F)
Isis Bohde (F)
Jaden Torres
Autumn Damron (F)
Xavier Hofmeister

Christy Hofmeister (F)

Emily Worrell (F)
Katy Dreibelbis (F)
Kari Stabler (F)
Robin Galloway (F)
Madilyn Sitts (F)
Linda Minnick (F)
Amalia Bulmahn (F)
Max Hawn

Barb Hawn (F)

4:46
4:58
5:03
5:17
5:19
5:24
5:27
5:37
5:45
5:49
5:50
6:14
6:57
7:19
7:21
7:24
7:25
7:55
7:57
7:58
8:02
8:08
8:08
8:12
8:32
8:47
8:49
8:52
8:53
8:56
8:59
9:12
9:13
9:15
9:20
9:48

14:53
15:31

Thank you to our sponsors:

AOZ Logistics
Burnworth Zollars
Cromwell-Kimmell Lions Club
Culvers
Design Studio
Jasso's Nature Depot
Ligonier Animal Clinic
Owens
Star of the West
Superior Sample
West Noble Primary



