

Main Street Mile Results

Ligonier, Indiana

Nov. 19, 2016

1	Elias Rojas	4:46
2	Ty Alles	4:58
3	Brad Pratter	5:03
4	Curtis Hines	5:17
5	Brian Shepherd	5:19
6	Peter Ryan	5:24
7	Mike Flora	5:27
8	Tracey Bocker	5:37
9	Brandon Kolvoord	5:45
10	Brad Kolvoord	5:49
11	Bryce Kolvoord	5:50
12	Kirstin Alles (F)	6:14
13	Grisell Campos (F)	6:57
14	Alondra Campos (F)	7:19
15	Alex Scott	7:21
16	Ella Elias (F)	7:24
17	Matthew Massey	7:25
18	Chera Alwine (F)	7:55
19	Jackie Worrell (F)	7:57
20	Jason Shearer	7:58
21	Brittany Moore (F)	8:02
22	Jessica Martin (F)	8:08
23	Robert Martin	8:08
24	Kenya Leitch (F)	8:12
25	Isis Bohde (F)	8:32
26	Jaden Torres	8:47
27	Autumn Damron (F)	8:49
28	Xavier Hofmeister	8:52
29	Christy Hofmeister (F)	8:53
30	Emily Worrell (F)	8:56
31	Katy Dreibelbis (F)	8:59
32	Kari Stabler (F)	9:12
33	Robin Galloway (F)	9:13
34	Madilyn Sitts (F)	9:15
35	Linda Minnick (F)	9:20
36	Amalia Bulmahn (F)	9:48
37	Max Hawn	14:53
38	Barb Hawn (F)	15:31

Thank you to our sponsors:

AOZ Logistics

Burnworth Zollars

Cromwell-Kimmell Lions Club

Culvers

Design Studio

Jasso's Nature Depot

Ligonier Animal Clinic

Owens

Star of the West

Superior Sample

West Noble Primary